
Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0001 0 44 0 91 120 75.83

WA-0040 0 14 0 30 37 81.08

WA-0159 0 6 0 8 18 44.44

WA-0160 0 20 0 67 105 63.81

WA-0186 1 18 1 56 63 88.89

WA-0206 0 5 0 13 71 18.31

1 107 1 265 414 64.0097

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0006 0 29 0 65 149 43.62

WA-0007 23 57 2 348 596 58.39

WA-0013 0 13 0 33 41 80.49

WA-0033 0 4 0 5 19 26.32

WA-0037 0 28 0 46 57 80.70

WA-0043 5 24 1 274 372 73.66

WA-0058 0 8 0 13 39 33.33

WA-0066 2 19 1 58 63 92.06

WA-0076 24 25 1 247 296 83.45

WA-0086 30 18 2 229 267 85.77

WA-0091 5 22 0 93 132 70.45

WA-0092 7 42 0 275 330 83.33

WA-0093 6 13 0 64 83 77.11

WA-0096 28 57 2 350 383 91.38

WA-0125 9 3 3 47 28 167.86

WA-0129 19 43 1 276 424 65.09

WA-0141 0 13 2 53 170 31.18

WA-0147 0 8 0 46 63 73.02

WA-0163 16 14 0 205 225 91.11

WA-0178 2 21 0 74 100 74.00

WA-0181 2 24 0 70 80 87.50

WA-0207 0 6 0 21 31 67.74

WA-0212 3 17 0 69 63 109.52

Renewal

47

16

18

244

5

36

197

179

66

226

45

263

32

213

38

38

175

51

44

15

49

20

1

266

36

Renewal

156

8

2

47

36

Location

Seattle

Seattle

Lummi

Lynnwood

Sedro-Woolley

Monroe

Edmonds

Arlington

Blaine

Burlington

Stanwood

Orcas Island

Snohomish

Granite Falls

Oak Harbor

Langley

Conway

Friday Harbor

Bellingham

Anacortes

Marysville

Lake Stevens

Camano Island

Sumas

Everett

Location

SUM:

Seattle

Vashon

Seattle

Seattle

Name

Seattle Inc

Ballard-Cochran Inc

Lummi Inc

Lynnwood Inc

George Baldridge Inc

Arthur Kincaid, Inc.

Frank Freese Inc

Arlington Inc

Peace Arch Inc

Memorial Inc

Frank H Hancock Inc

Voyle B Martin Inc

Earl Winehart, Inc.

Granite Falls Inc

George Morris Inc

South Whidbey Inc

Mason-McConkey, Inc.

Hackett-Larson Inc

Albert J Hamilton Inc

Causland Inc

Marysville Inc

Lake Stevens Memorial Inc

Camano Island Inc

Sumas Memorial Inc

Senator Henry M Scoop Jackson Inc

Name

William C Stacey Inc

Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

WA Dist 0001 LGN

1st Lieutenant Benjamin F Wilson Inc

Department of Washington 2025 Membership 
as of 1/24/25

West Seattle Inc

Cathay Inc

WA Dist 0002 LGN



WA-0224 0 4 0 20 18 111.11

WA-0234 0 23 0 68 88 77.27

WA-CN75 0 1 0 2 12 16.67

181 536 15 3051 4129 73.892

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0026 6 35 1 236 290 81.38

WA-0029 1 19 0 71 110 64.55

WA-0030 1 38 2 134 180 74.44

WA-0062 2 28 4 117 165 70.91

WA-0106 2 1 0 33 50 66.00

WA-0109 3 16 4 69 95 72.63

WA-0149 18 72 2 379 440 86.14

WA-0172 1 25 2 88 85 103.53

WA-0200 0 9 0 40 55 72.73

WA-0236 4 27 1 92 139 66.19

WA-0245 3 49 1 177 230 76.96

41 319 17 1436 1839 78.0859

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0002 2 84 1 278 362 76.80

WA-0003 1 26 1 122 150 81.33

WA-0031 1 20 1 53 102 51.96

WA-0053 4 26 4 84 90 93.33

WA-0067 9 55 0 289 341 84.75

WA-0069 0 5 0 29 37 78.38

WA-0094 3 51 1 153 200 76.50

WA-0100 0 42 0 114 156 73.08

WA-0118 1 22 0 78 103 75.73

WA-0138 1 53 0 179 244 73.36

WA-0148 2 6 0 36 43 83.72

WA-0164 18 31 0 144 228 63.16

WA-0187 0 15 0 54 92 58.70

WA-0222 0 9 0 25 48 52.08

WA-0264 0 15 0 26 45 57.78

WA-0265 8 13 1 119 124 95.97

Renewal

191

94

31

50

225

24

98

16

45

1

2319

Renewal

194

51

93

83

30

46

287

60

31

60

124

1059

72

55

125

28

95

39

16

11

97

Location

Tacoma

Olympia

Shelton

Dupont

Puyallup

Tenino

Lacey

Deming

Mountlake Terrace

Vancouver

SUM:

Location

Port Townsend

Port Angeles

P T Orchard

Sequim

Forks

Silverdale

Bremerton

Bainbridge Island

Belfair

Gig Harbor

Poulsbo

SUM:

Lacey

Spanaway

University Place

Eatonville

Yelm

Lakewood

Tacoma

Rainier

Anderson Island

Name

Edward B Rhodes Parkland Inc

Alfred William Leach Inc

Fred B Wivell Inc

Pat Tillman Memorial Inc

R Vernon Hill Memorial Inc

William T Mullaney Inc

R V Van Schoick Lacey Inc

Mt Shuksan, Inc.

S Al Wilcox Inc

Charles A Dunn Inc

Name

Marvin G Shields Memorial Inc

Walter Akeley Inc

Port Orchard Inc

Jack Grennan Inc

Forks Inc

John D Bud Hawk Inc

Albert C Kean Inc

Colin Hyde, Inc.

Belfair Inc

Greater Gig Harbor Inc

Selmer H T Myreboe

Army Sgt Justin D Norton Inc

Elk Plain Inc

The Doughboy Memorial Inc

Mount Tacoma Inc

Joseph Redberg Inc

Art Wrye-Lakewood Inc

Dr George Washington Carver Inc

Rainier Inc

Ralph L Barsanti Memorial Inc

WA Dist 0003 LGN

WA Dist 0004 LGN



50 473 9 1783 2365 75.3911

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0014 10 65 6 320 401 79.80

WA-0025 1 3 0 28 50 56.00

WA-0027 0 5 0 13 58 22.41

WA-0044 1 12 1 74 97 76.29

WA-0087 1 11 0 42 48 87.50

WA-0107 0 5 1 17 38 44.74

WA-0111 2 9 0 87 86 101.16

WA-0122 1 12 1 82 114 71.93

WA-0137 16 4 0 152 148 102.70

WA-0155 6 22 1 275 353 77.90

WA-0168 9 12 0 69 72 95.83

WA-0175 1 18 1 65 73 89.04

WA-0176 2 41 0 169 192 88.02

WA-0189 0 2 0 18 31 58.06

50 221 11 1411 1761 80.1249

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0008 14 25 0 190 230 82.61

WA-0036 18 44 1 300 421 71.26

WA-0050 0 4 0 16 0 #DIV/0

WA-0057 0 9 0 48 80 60.00

WA-0073 1 6 0 44 55 80.00

WA-0088 1 7 0 40 60 66.67

WA-0116 11 12 0 163 208 78.37

WA-0130 1 8 0 32 50 64.00

WA-0133 0 4 0 44 62 70.97

WA-0223 0 0 0 0 16 0.00

46 119 1 877 1182 74.1963

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0024 0 1 0 12 27 44.44

WA-0041 5 5 0 48 68 70.59

1251

Renewal

239

24

8

60

30

140

23

40

0

711

Renewal

11

38

11

76

68

132

246

48

45

126

16

1129

Renewal

151

237

12

39

37

32

SUM:

Location

Vancouver

Kelso

Camas

Ridgefield

White Salmon

Wapato

Harrah

SUM:

Location

Garfield

Colfax

Kalama

Deep River

Washougal

Carson

Longview

Amboy

Castle Rock

Vancouver

La Center

SUM:

Location

Ellensburg

Yakima

Toppenish

Grandview

Sunnyside

Selah

Goldendale

Zillah

Name

Smith-Reynolds Inc

Guy Rathbun Inc

Bennett-Barnett Inc

Ridgefield Inc

Evan Childs Inc

Name

G Raymond Mc Cown Inc

Codd-French Inc

WA Dist 0005 LGN

Lincoln Morris Inc

Barr-Johnson-Hill Inc

Cape Horn Inc

Coy-Catlin Inc

Longview Inc

Tum Tum, Inc.

Glen Hoyer, Inc.

Salmon Creek Heights Inc

La Center Inc

Name

Austin-Rees-Wheeler Inc

Logan Wheeler Inc

Malcolm Crabtree Inc

Fred E Hayes Inc

Sunnyside Inc

Selah Inc

Louis Leidl Inc

James H Schooley Inc

Russell Barrett Inc

H Glenn Lowe Inc

WA Dist 0006 LGN

WA Dist 0007 LGN



WA-0052 0 9 0 35 44 79.55

WA-0128 0 0 0 11 18 61.11

WA-0179 0 0 0 8 14 57.14

WA-0214 0 3 0 9 18 50.00

WA-0246 5 16 1 68 65 104.62

10 34 1 191 254 75.1969

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0009 3 54 0 299 440 67.95

WA-0012 12 1 0 22 30 73.33

WA-0047 0 6 0 37 52 71.15

WA-0051 0 2 0 5 16 31.25

WA-0054 11 15 0 123 165 74.55

WA-0072 6 10 0 78 110 70.91

WA-0105 0 3 0 7 23 30.43

WA-0113 0 1 0 21 27 77.78

WA-0144 7 2 1 62 84 73.81

WA-0146 1 12 0 48 62 77.42

WA-0158 1 1 0 16 16 100.00

WA-0196 1 17 0 56 73 76.71

WA-0217 11 8 0 129 160 80.63

WA-0241 0 16 0 73 123 59.35

WA-0243 0 21 1 60 72 83.33

53 169 2 1036 1453 71.3008

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0010 21 40 1 406 530 76.60

WA-0028 12 22 1 195 249 78.31

WA-0056 1 1 0 21 42 50.00

WA-0064 1 10 0 44 55 80.00

WA-0082 8 12 1 135 152 88.82

WA-0084 2 9 1 82 100 82.00

WA-0097 0 7 0 49 96 51.04

WA-0108 3 2 0 28 40 70.00

WA-0143 0 1 0 22 34 64.71

WA-0157 5 6 0 68 92 73.91

19

33

114

70

42

23

21

57

14

38

110

57

38

812

Renewal

344

160

9

31

3

97

62

4

20

52

35

26

11

8

6

46

146

Renewal

242

Tonasket

Oroville

Brewster

Manson

Twisp

Electric City

Cusick

Spokane Valley

Spokane

SUM:

Location

Wenatchee

Ephrata

Okanogan

Cashmere

Ritzville

Chewelah

Cheney

Odessa

Reardan

Metaline Falls

Kettle Falls

Northport

Medical Lake

St John

Uniontown

Clarkston

SUM:

Location

Spokane

Deer Park

Colville

Pullman

Colton

Brict-Smith-Schmeling Inc

Hodges Inc

Columbia Inc

Wilkinson-Beeman Inc

Methow Valley, Inc.

Grand Coulee Dam Inc

Calispel Inc

Vernon J Baker Inc

North Spokane Inc

Name

Wenatchee Inc

Art Semro Inc

Okanogan Inc

Cashmere Inc

Maynard-Price Inc

Boyd Maynard Inc

St John Inc

Uniontown Inc

Clarkston Inc

WA Dist 0008 LGN

WA Dist 0009 LGN

Name

Spokane Inc

Deer Park

Frank Starr Inc

C J Newland Inc

John V Folsom Inc

Cheney Inc

Rudolph M Stumpf Inc

Robert S Mc Cutcheon Inc

Kaniksu Inc

Kettle Falls Inc

Northport Inc

Alfred W Bud Staples Iii Memorial



WA-0183 0 4 0 26 34 76.47

WA-0209 6 19 1 100 173 57.80

59 133 5 1176 1597 73.6381

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0005 0 15 0 58 89 65.17

WA-0017 21 26 1 201 272 73.90

WA-0022 2 17 0 85 110 77.27

WA-0023 2 1 0 22 36 61.11

WA-0048 2 12 0 49 68 72.06

WA-0101 0 10 0 25 54 46.30

WA-0140 0 10 0 21 38 55.26

WA-0150 2 18 0 71 111 63.96

WA-0171 0 8 0 10 0 #DIV/0

WA-0215 2 13 0 34 35 97.14

WA-0508 2 5 0 24 43 55.81

33 135 1 600 856 70.0935

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0015 6 54 0 222 277 80.14

WA-0019 2 39 0 139 168 82.74

WA-0078 1 42 2 173 229 75.55

WA-0079 4 15 0 60 69 86.96

WA-0099 0 10 1 36 49 73.47

WA-0127 2 34 0 141 191 73.82

WA-0134 0 18 1 61 97 62.89

WA-0161 9 51 2 159 191 83.25

WA-0199 0 8 0 25 36 69.44

WA-0204 2 11 0 36 58 62.07

WA-0227 3 23 1 111 159 69.81

29 305 7 1163 1524 76.3123

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0032 0 20 0 53 72 73.61

WA-0034 14 68 5 319 356 89.61

23

84

822

Renewal

33

232

98

128

41

25

105

42

97

17

11

51

2

19

17

431

Renewal

162

74

979

Renewal

43

153

66

19

35

15

22

SUM:

Location

Walla Walla

Kenn-Pasco

Snoqualmie

Kirkland-Bellevue

Bothell

Burien

Redmond

Carnation

Seattle

Shoreline

Mineral

Morton

Onalaska

SUM:

Location

Kent

Renton

Auburn

Location

Aberdeen

Centralia

Chehalis

Aberdeen

Ilwaco

Winlock

Westport

Raymond

Quincy

Moses Lake

SUM:

Name

Walter C Lee Inc

Glenn M Sickels Of Kennewick-Pasco Inc

Renton-Pickering Inc

Kirkland-Bellevue Inc

Bothell Inc

Burien Inc

Redmond Inc

Lower Snoqualmie Valley Inc

Service Girls Inc

Starr Sutherland Jr Inc

Storm King Inc

Tilton River Inc

Richard C Emigh Inc

Name

Kent Inc

Fred Hancock Inc

Auburn Inc

Name

Aberdeen Inc

Grant Hodge Inc

Milton F Rosabach Inc

Stafford Creek

Don R Grable Inc

Buford Rockafellow Inc

Westport Inc

Raymond Inc

Lambert-Schulz Inc

Joseph R Hooper Inc

WA Dist 0010 LGN

WA Dist 0011 LGN

WA Dist 0012 LGN



WA-0035 0 6 0 20 28 71.43

WA-0042 1 3 0 21 40 52.50

WA-0115 7 44 0 162 199 81.41

WA-0195 0 3 0 7 32 21.88

22 144 5 582 727 80.055

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0110 0 161 0 1051 780 134.74

0 161 0 1051 780 134.744

Post New PUFL

HQ Tran

Totals Goal % of Goal

WA-0194 0 3 0 4 0 #DIV/0

WA-0268 0 1 0 1 0 #DIV/0

0 4 0 5 0 #DIV/0

New % of Goal

575 77.6669

Totals

14627

Goal

18833

1

0

1

111

4

411

Renewal

890

890

Renewal

14

17

Renewal

11117

HQ Transfers

75

SUM:

Location

Lacey

SUM:

Location

Wiley City

Bremerton

SUM:

Waitsburg

Dayton

Benton City Richland

Connell

PUFL

2860

Name

Evergreen Inc

Name

Don Borton, Inc.

East Bremerton, Inc.

Samuel W Southard Inc

Frank E Bauers Inc

Benton City Richland Inc

Jesse L Colley Inc

Department of Washington Totals

Sum:

WA Dist 0099 LGN


	Department Membership Goals

